
2015年

非合併營收 單位：新台幣仟元

月份 月營收 年增率(%) 累計金額 累計年增率(%)

1月 42,684 -18.90% 42,684 -18.90%

2月 42,541 -16.97% 85,225 -17.95%

3月 51,295 -17.84% 136,520 -17.91%

4月 50,429 -10.70% 186,949 -16.08%

5月 42,547 -1.94% 229,496 -13.77%

6月 46,632 14.91% 276,129 -9.98%

7月 40,932 -20.64% 317,061 -11.51%

8月 36,857 -27.29% 353,918 -13.47%

9月 41,665 -12.66% 395,583 -13.39%

10月 54,633 21.60% 450,217 -10.25%

11月 48,474 28.06% 498,691 -7.56%

12月 51,256 13.37% 549,947 -5.95%

※以上數字係公司內部結算，未經會計師查核。


